
CITY COSMETICS, INC.
751 Crocker Street
Los Angeles, CA 90021 USA

Phone # 213-688-1535

213-688-1523

sales@citycosmeticsinc.com

INVOIGffi

Fax#
E-mail

BillTo

SC lmport S.A. RUC: 0992981202001
Att: Susana Betty Gallardo Calderon
Cacique Alvarez No. 0232
Calixto Romero y AyacuchoGuayaquil, Ecuad
Email: blancacosmetic@outlook.es

coD

Case / Pack

16x240=3840d2
4x48=192d2
5x12=60d2
3x72=216sets
5x36=1 80dz

5x24=120d2
1x12=12d2
1x12=12d2
4x24=96d2
1x24=24d2
4x24=96d2
2x36=72d2
2x36=72d2
5x12=60d2
1x12=12d2
3x48=144d2
2x24=48d2
2x48=96d2
3x8=24d2
5x72=360sets
5x36=1 80dz
1x72=72sets
2x12=24d2
1x12=12d2
2x12=24d2
1x12=12d2
1x24=24d2

ECU c/o Empire Container Freight Station
19516 S. Susana Rd
Compton, C490221
Tel:(562)542-3700
BKG#0757362

Description

Long Pencil (Lapiz Largo)
Liquid Eyeliner (Delineador Liquido)
Mineral Powder(Compacto Mineral)
Vivid lnk Liquic Liner( Delineador Neon)
Makeup Sealer & Converter (Sellador y
Convertidor)
HD Liquid Con:ealer (Corrector Liquido)
Correcting Powder (Polvo Corrector)
Correcting Powder (Poivo Corrector)
Glitter Liquid Eyeshador,v (Sombra Liquida)
Glitter Liquid Eyeshadow (Sombra Liquida)
Blush (Rubor)
To Dye For Lip Tint (Tirrta de Labios)
Liquid Blush(R :bor [-io.rido)
Banana Powder (Polrro Suelto)
Releaf Gripping Primer(Primer)
lVlatte Eyeliner (Delineador)
Cheeky Baby \relvet i-int(Rubor en Crema)
Mousse Matte Lipstick (Labial Mate)
Matte Liquid Foundatior: (Maquillaje Liquido)
Mousse Matte L-ipstick Set (Labial Mate)
Thirsty Pout Lipgloss(Brillo)
Fruta Loca Llp Oil (Brillo)
Collagen+Vitarrin E Fac;ial Serum(Suero Facial)
Vitamin C + AHA Faoial Serum(Sr.rerc Facial)
Hyaluronic Acid Facill Serum(Suero Facial)
Royal Jelly + V.E. Facirl Serum(Suero Facial)
Bluur Unseen -ouchr l"to (Fijador)

2.75
9.50

'15.50

5.50
7.20

6.50
15.00
15.00
10.00
10.00
8.50
6.50
9.00

11 50
17.50
7.00

10.00
7.80

24.00
3.30

10.00
2.50

18.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
'18 00

Tcatan

F.O.B.

LA

Price

1000
200
129
2306 Set
140

885 (Asst)
122-1
122-2
2108 lndivi
2108 Asst
301 lndiv.
166
302
121
108
2309
304 lndiv.
191 lndiv.
1198 lndiv.
191Set
174
177
109-2
109-3
1 09-1
109-4
099

3,840
192
60

216
180

120
12
12
96
24
96
72
72
60
12

144
48
96
24

360
180
72
24
12
24
12
24

10,560.00
1,824.A0

930.00
1 ,199.00
1,296.00

780.00
180.00
180.00
960.00
240.00
816.00
4(3,8.00
648 00
690.00
210.00

1,003.00
4.80.00
743,.90
5:/5.00

1 ,183.0C
1,800.00

18!.00
4ii2.00
216.00
43:.00
2i 6.00
4?,2.C0
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GITY COSMETIGS, INC.
751 Crocker Street
Los Angeles, CA 90021 USA

Phone # 213-688-1535

Fax# 213-688-1523

E-mail sales@citycosmeticsinc.com

BillTo

SC lmport S.A. RUC: 0992981202001
Att: Susana Betty Gallardo Calderon
Cacique Alvarez No. 0232
Calixto Romero y AyacuchoGuayaquil, Ecuad
Email : blancacosmetic@outlook.es

To

ECU c/o Empire Container Freight Station
1!i:;16 S. Susana Rd
Conr,rton, C490221
'1,:. (562)542-3700
BKGi+)757362
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D€lvery

INVOECF:

P.O. No.

062623

Item Code

* All merchandise eligible

Case / Pack Qtv

llor return or exchange rvithin 30 days oforiginal purchase onl1,.
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Cartons

ShiP

712112023

56,31= €i7otal:
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Total $28,67S"8(}
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